1590008	Hairburn 1	teby LKK
INS. CASE OWNE	ASSIGNMENT ASSIGNMENT	HIMA
	Claim N Claim N Claim N Claim N Claim N Claim N Policy N HP: 9689678 Make / N D.O.A: 30 1 A Place of Place of TO (YES / 80) Nature of Accident: Sime / Age: (HRUSTOPHER UM JUN WET OIGIA INO.: 97179037 (V/LES) NO) Insured I	Date / Time: Registered in Merimen: 4655 74444554 0.: 100494978 MIQUALSHI Accident: WINDOWNERVIN BVV REPORT: VES NO: TP GIA REPORT: VES NO Liability: 4655 74444554 MIQUALSHI Accident: Final? Yes/No
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: PRMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	wsp: Tel: Liability:
Date/Time		
MMR	PREVIOUS ALCENTRA	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
	1 1	Non-Reporting (tr (180) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
Myher		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
02/01/2018 c 1-50	CALLED OF CONFIGURED ACCIDENT OID REAR ENDED TO IN	FCE/ID Call Ot: Seney 8/418
	TO CLAIM ACREED TO SECRE AND AWARE ABOUT NED ISSUE	the state of the s
		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	Show was Limbury CLEAR.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
-	any and second control	After call lir to OI:
K 01.14	ALL INFORM RELD LOD FROM LAND PHON. SLIBMIT WIP PI	Igoga, Authorisation To Act:
Alili8	THE THOUGH KEDS AND THOSE CHEST THAT SHOWING HAVE BE	Release Voucher
10		Final Repair Bill:
NO.		Car Rental Invoice:
4-1		Towing Invoice
		LTA / GIA :
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
1940-0		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FLALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS (dayx) Reduction: %	Email Call
SNAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	Email Call
Final Liability:	% 16D (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 37	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:
Repair Cost:	SS OID REAL END	EO TP
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)	CODY GENT
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days)	Lo VIIII
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	
LOR only LOU only		1
GIA/LTA Search	SS	
Medical:	SS	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle /WP
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/Independent)	2) Report Format: TP
Legal Cost	SS	3) Survey fee: 4-350
Total:	S\$ Global Sum S\$:	
TIMAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	SS Name 1:	
	55 Name 2:	
(Value 2: (Strike if N.A.)		
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

Intenzen 15 Teon Irva (\$

Viesvent 8

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B. II.S

Ke

RC AUTO

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-20 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722
Tel: 97619383 Email: reauto5555@gmail.com
Reg. No. 53199168K

	3day	·
Description/Particular	Unit Price	Amount
REAR BRAKE LAMP		13/2 55.00
REAR SIGNAL LAMP @ 45		C/J C/M 90.00
REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH		2 124 80.00 - 124 75.00
REAR WHEEL ARCH INNER GARNISH		CP1 28.00
REAR REFLECTOR		
REAR SEAT LOWER COVER	_	74 155.00 74 130.00
SIDE MIRROR		/2-4 65.00
BALANCER	,	per 55.00
1.0	f -	1/2 60.00
	00	6.67 250.00
	- 110	P2 15.00
		N~ 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING		
LABOUR		200.00
LABOUR		
KK Auto Consultants hence notify		
the Repairer of the following:		
10 resurvey belove that spray painting		
a Dade or an alged part(s) during resurvey		
* Died over a subject to confirmation		
* No illegal monification(s) is ellegal Prejudice" basis		
* Supplementary riggr(+) must be see		
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	TOTAL	1,458.00
	for	RC AUTO
	Description/Particular REAR BRAKE LAMP REAR SIGNAL LAMP @ 45 REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH REAR REFLECTOR REAR SEAT LOWER COVER SIDE MIRROR BALANCER EXHAUST SHIELD (FRONT) EXHAUST SHIELD (REAR) RIM REAR NUMBER PLATE SPRAY PAINTING LABOUR LABOUR LABOUR REAR NUMBER PLATE SPRAY PAINTING LABOUR LABOUR Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third parts survey is on a "Without Prepudice" basis * to illegal monification(s) is silicated * Landstonest and description is silicated	REAR BRAKE LAMP REAR SIGNAL LAMP @ 45 REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH REAR WHEEL ARCH INNER GARNISH REAR REFLECTOR REAR SEAT LOWER COVER SIDE MIRROR BALANCER EXHAUST SHIELD (FRONT) EXHAUST SHIELD (REAR) RIM REAR NUMBER PLATE SPRAY PAINTING LABOUR LABOU



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG17023	374/Keb3
CHA	HENTON WAY #00 RTIS BUILDING SAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 08-12-2017	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJC 6223A	Veh. Inspected	FBF 9902H
	Policy No.	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/12/2017
2.	Processing to the second	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre	III III		mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	cription of Damages	
5.		Gr	eneral Information	
٥.	Accident Date	30/11/2017	Inspection Date	08/12/2017
	Survey held at	R C AUTO	magazinen zana	SCHOOLSE TESTONE
	Survey Held at		TRIAL ESTATE SECTOR A #0	1-43
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 2 January, 2018 3:14 PM

To:

engshing engshing; 'Tan Kim Chuan'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Accident Involving FBF 9902H & SJC 6223A on 30/11/2017

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: FBF9902H

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17023374/Keb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving FBF 9902H & SJC 6223A on 30/11/2017

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 8 January 2018 10:30 AM

To:

'BLIND STARS01@HOTMAILCOM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC 6223A AND FBF 9902H ON 30/11/2017



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17023374/Keb3

08 JAN 2018

CHAT PUAY SAN / CHRISTOPHER LIM JUN WEI

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC 6223A AND FBF 9902H ON 30/11/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. A

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject:	Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) Friday, 19 January 2018 2:01 PM Ng, Hai-Chuan; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) RE: Claim No: 4655744495SG
Dear Hai Chuan,	
Thank you for the email.	
Dear Asher.	
Kindly assist CC4/AIG170	23374/Keb3
Thank you	
Best Regards, Vivian Lau Case Handler	
LKK Auto Consultants P	e Ltd
	ivianlau@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial P	ark, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)
Sent: Friday, 19 January, 2	chewht@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com></vivianlau@lkkauto.com>
Dear all,	
We refer to the above.	
We have received the LOD	from TP law firm.
Please submit report and t	ax invoice in Merimen.
Thank you.	
Regards,	

Ng Hai Chuan AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65)6419 1994| Fax +68357416

Hai-Chuan.Ng@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

LAIM SUB	BFOLDER TRACE	CING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	08 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		07 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$700.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$700.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ince	Claim Details		Documents	Show All
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by a	djuster]
Insured:		Chat Puay S	an (Qi PeiShan),	ID: 576132111			72 - 72
Main Claim	nant:	YOUSUF ANS	SARI HAMEED MAI	RAICAR, ID: G16	536801L		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	FBF9902H		Date of Loss		30/11/2017 21:00 - :59	
Claim Type	e:	TP / 46557	44495SG	Policy/Cover	Note No.:	2100494978 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	5JC6223A		Policy No. (Claimant):		5092243818	
				Excess:			
Repairer:		Rc Auto-160	Sin Ming (HQ) 16	O SIN MING DRIVE	#06-20 SIN MIN	G AUTOCITY, 5757	22 Sin Ming - Tel:
Handling I	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pad Chuan.Ng@ai		e. Ltd. (Express)	Tel: 65-6419-300	00 [Handled by	Ng, Hai-Chuan] Hai
Claimant's	Insurer:	NTUC Incom	e Insurance Co-o	perative Ltd (HQ)	- Tel:		
Adjuster:		due 19/12/		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	3561 [Handled I	by KENNETH KON	[Final Rpt
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail
. AIG_SG	3 (11/12/2017): F	Re: No OI GIA Re Request To Uploa No OI GIA Report	d TP GIA Report				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟		V	iew All Search	Tasks Create No	ew Task Complete
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Assig	ned By Con	npleted On C	reated On Done

Claim Documents

*FBF9902H (4655744495SG) [SJC6223A] TP

YOUSUF ANSARI HAMEED MARAICAR Nov 30 2017 9:40PM [Chat Puay San (Qi PeiShan)] Rc Auto-160 Sin Ming

No	essment Reports		4 D4	r page 🔍	~
700	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumbnail		Print
1	26/12/17 14:06	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: 53C6223A, Claimant: CHAT PUAY SAN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔍	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	~
3	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	7
8	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	19/01/18 16:41	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
10	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	19/01/18 16:41	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
19	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load IPG	V
21	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
22	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	19/01/18 16:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
-	13/01/10 10/15				
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 💟	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/12/17 16:04	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 07122017	0	Load PDF	
2	08/12/17 16:04	NOTICE	0	Load PDF	
3	11/12/17 18:48	TP GIA REPORT TP POLICE REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

5	08/01/18 10:45	LETTER TO OI	1-	Load PDF
6	19/01/18 16:45	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 190118	0	Load PDF

Documents Checklist

Reset Save Print

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG17023374/KEB3Q2

Date: 25/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2100494978 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle FBF9902H No:

Insured Vehicle No: SJC6223A

Date of Loss:

30/11/2017

TP

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 4655744495SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBF9902H

Make & Model:

YAMAHA FZ16, 153cc (M)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

Reg. Date:

01/02/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No:

ME121C071C2022592

Colour: Engine Capacity: Black/Grey

153 cc

Odometer:

29971 km

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

110/70 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

150/60 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 3 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 3 mm 0 mm

0 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,058.00	786.70	271.30	25.64
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	400.00	120.00	280.00	70.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,458.00	906.70	551.30	37.81
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		700.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,458.00	700.00	758.00	51.99
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/12/2017

Date Inspected:

08/12/2017 Inspected At:

Rc Auto-160 Sin Ming (HQ)

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #06-20 SIN MING

AUTOCITY

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BRAKE LAMP	Broken	55.00 F	*55.00 FL
1		*REAR SIGNAL LAMP	O/S Cracked	90.00 F	*45.00 FL
1		*REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH	Cracked	80.00 F	*80.00 FL
1		*REAR WHEEL ARCH INNER GARNISH	Cracked	75.00 F	*75.00 FL
1		*REAR REFLECTOR	Cracked	28.00 F	*28.00 FL
1		*REAR SEAT LOWER COVER	Cracked	155.00 F	*155.00 FL
1		*SET SIDE MIRROR	Dented	130.00 F	*130.00 FL
1		*BALANCER	Dented	65.00 F	*65.00 FL
1		*EXHAUST SHIELD (FRONT)	Dented	55.00 F	*55.00 FL
1		*EXHAUST SHIELD (REAR)	Dented	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
1		*RIM (Local Repair)	Dented	250.00 FS	*100.00 FS
1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	15.00 F	*15.00 FL
nchise	part S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	1,058.00	863.00
		- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	76.30
			Total Parts (S\$)	1.058.00	786.70
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 *REAR BRAKE LAMP 1 *REAR SIGNAL LAMP 1 *REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH 1 *REAR WHEEL ARCH INNER GARNISH 1 *REAR REFLECTOR 1 *REAR SEAT LOWER COVER 1 *SET SIDE MIRROR 1 *BALANCER 1 *EXHAUST SHIELD (FRONT) 1 *EXHAUST SHIELD (REAR) 1 *RIM (Local Repair) 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE	1 *REAR BRAKE LAMP Broken 1 *REAR SIGNAL LAMP O/S Cracked 1 *REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH Cracked 1 *REAR WHEEL ARCH INNER GARNISH Cracked 1 *REAR REFLECTOR Cracked 1 *REAR SEAT LOWER COVER Cracked 1 *SET SIDE MIRROR Dented 1 *BALANCER Dented 1 *EXHAUST SHIELD (FRONT) Dented 1 *EXHAUST SHIELD (REAR) Dented 1 *RIM (Local Repair) Dented 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Bent nchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	1 *REAR BRAKE LAMP Broken 55.00 F 1 *REAR SIGNAL LAMP O/S Cracked 90.00 F 1 *REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH Cracked 80.00 F 1 *REAR WHEEL ARCH INNER GARNISH Cracked 75.00 F 1 *REAR REFLECTOR Cracked 28.00 F 1 *REAR SEAT LOWER COVER Cracked 155.00 F 1 *SET SIDE MIRROR Dented 130.00 F 1 *BALANCER Dented 65.00 F 1 *EXHAUST SHIELD (FRONT) Dented 55.00 F 1 *EXHAUST SHIELD (REAR) Dented 60.00 F 1 *RIM (Local Repair) Dented 250.00 FS 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Bent 15.00 F *nchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListitemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 1,058.00 - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$) 0.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous Items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SPRAY PAINTING	New	200.00	0.00
2	LABOUR	New	200.00	120.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	400.00	120.00
	72	Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >